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Kleuren 

Afmetingen 

Argent Grey    Grey                Dark Grey    Dark Beige    Beige      White 

Blox 

90x90 

10 

60x120 

 6,5  

Specs 

Structuur Natural 

Afwerking Gerectificeerd 

Variatie V2 

Loopveiligheid R10 

Samenstelling UGL 

Formaat  Mono Caliber 

120x120 

 6,5 


